
School MLP Coordinators 2025-2026 

 
School MLP Coordinator(s) Email Phone Number 

Bettis Preparatory  Rebecca Fuller 
Natonia Tillman (BL) 

rfuller@bettisprep.org 
ntillman@bettisprep.org 

 

Bridges Prep  Maryanne Harrelson mharrelson@bridgespreparatoryschool.org (843) 345-7894 
Butler Academy Darrian Love 

Candace McCray 
love@butleracademy.us 
mccray@butleracademy.us 

(803) 639-8452 

Carolina Shores Acceleration 
Academy 

Deirdra Brasch (BL) 
Becky Tighe 

dbrasch@accelerationacademy.org 
btighe@accelerationacademy.org 

 

Carolus Online Academy Jackie Reed 
Lynn Pabalan 

Jreed3@k12.com 
lpabalan@k12.com 

 

CREECS Margaret Crouch 
Amy Condon 

mcrouch@creecs.org 
acondon@creecs.org 

 

Compass Collegiate 
 

Elizabeth Simpson 
Tonya Simmons 

esimpson@cca-chs.org 
tsimmons@cca-chs.org 

 

East Point Academy Luna Page lpage@eastpointsc.org (803) 926-5180 

Felton Jacqueline Hubbard jhubbard@myflcs.org 
 

(803) 536-8724 

Fox Creek High School Sara Ellis sellis@fchs.net  (803) 613-9435 x 107 
GREEN Greenville  Jessica Harrison jharrison@scgreencharter.org (864) 288-4143 
GREEN Lowcountry Jessica Harrison jharrison@scgreencharter.org (864) 288-4143 

GREEN Midlands Jessica Harrison jharrison@scgreencharter.org  
GREEN Simpsonville Jessica Harrison jharrison@scgreencharter.org  
GREEN Spartanburg Jessica Harrison jharrison@scgreencharter.org  
GREEN Upstate HS Jessica Harrison jharrison@scgreencharter.org  
Greer Middle College  Whitney Looper 

Jason Rainey 
wlooper@greermiddlecollege.org 
Jrainey@greermiddlecollege.org 

 

Greer Preparatory Academy * Nanette Davis (BL) 
Amy Knapp (MLPC) 

ndavis@greerprepacademy.org 
aknapp@greerprepacademy.org 

 

GTCHS Drew Ray 
Valerie Dix 

dray@staff.gtchs.org 
vdix@staff.gtchs.org 

 

Heartwood Community School  Dr. Michele Thomas (Dean) 
Rosa Luna 
Victoria Turcotte 

mthomas@heartwoodcommunityschool.org 
rluna@heartwoodcommunityschool.org 
vturcotte@heartwoodcommunityschool.org 

 

High Point Academy Katrina Rehm (MLPT) 
Paulett Mizzel 

krehm@hpaspart.org 
pmizzell@hpaspart.org 

 

Lakes and Bridges  Valerie Martin 
Lori Wilson-Ide 

vmartin@labcharterschool.org 
lwilsonide@labcharterschool.org 

(803) 414-3847 

LEAD Academy  Cadie Hall 
Jessica Pazyk 

cahall@myleadacademy.com 
jpazyk@myleadacademy.com 

 

Learn4Life Sharon Rivera-Doublin 
Dr. Temela Brown 

sharon.riveradoublin@charleston.learn4life.org 
tamela.brown@charleston.learn4life.org 

 

Legacy Early College Robin Schubert 
Morgan Siskar 
Virginia Burrows 

rschubert@legacyearlycollege.org 
msiskar@legacyearlycollege.org 
vburrows@legacyearlycollege.org 

 

Liberty STEAM Debra Rabon drabon@libertysteamcharter.org  
Lowcountry Acceleration Jerolyn Murray-Priester 

Jacinta Bryant 
Scott Goodman 

jmurray-priester@accelerationacademy.org 
jbryant@accelerationacademy.org 
wgoodman@accelerationacademy.org 

 

Lowcountry Montessori Becky Shaffer b.shaffer@lowcomo.com  

Please email cabando@sccharter.org if corrections to this list are required. 
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Francy Johannan f.johannan@lowcountrymontessori.com 
Meeting Street - Spartanburg Janata Glover (MLPC) 

Mia Riddle 
jglover@meetingstreetschools.org  
mriddle@meetingstreetschools.org 
 

 

Meyer Center Allie Rogers arogers@meyercenter.org  
Midlands Middle College Brandy Robinson brobinson@midlandsmiddlecollege.com  
Movement School - Bridge View Jessica Julius jessica.julius@movementschool.com  
PACE Kailey Mitchell kailey.mitchell@choosepace.org  
Palmetto Excel Ruth Chambers Turner  chambers-turner@pal

mettogoodwill.org 
Palmetto Scholars Academy  Jayma Wells jayma.wells@psaschool.org  
Pee Dee Innovation and 
Leadership Academy * 

Ericka Bennette Bell 
Sharon Williams 

ericka.bell@pdilacademy.com 
sharon.williams@pdilacademy.com 

Sharon Will be 
MLPC 

PDMSTA Brandy Benjamin bbenjamin@pdmsta.org  
Polaris Tech  
Polaris Tech Elementary 

Teresa Albert 
Regina Breland 

teresaalbert@polaristech.org 
reginabreland@polaristech.org 

 

Riverwalk Academy Diane Bailey dbailey@riverwalkacademy.com  
Sea Island Heritage Academy Alana Jenkins Marchel ajenkins@heritageacademysc.org  
SC Whitmore School Michelle Bishop mbishop@scwhitmoreschool.org   
Spartanburg Prep Kerri Camp kerri.camp@spartanburgprep.org  
Summit Academy Susan Finley Sfinley@SummitAcademySC.com  
Tall Pines Abril McClure 

Lori Mastromonico 
amcclure@tallpinesacademy.com 
lmastro@tallpinesacademy.com 

 

York Preparatory Academy Ashley Sealey ashley.sealey@yorkprepsc.org  
Youth Leadership Academy Shasta Looper slooper@ylaofsc.com  

 

Please email cabando@sccharter.org if corrections to this list are required. 
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